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o Replace Engine Oil (Up to 8 Qts.)
o Replace Engine Oil Filter
o Replace Sump Washer
o Replace Wiper Blade Inserts
o Replace Pollen Filter
o Rotate Tires/Set PSI to Spec.
o Install Granitize Service Kit

o Refresh Ventilation System
o Lubricate Hood, Locks and Latches
o Top-Off all Fluid Levels
o Perform Multi-Point Inspection
o Wash Vehicle Exterior
o Back-U-Up Road Side Assistance

($50.00 Value) 1-877-BACK-U-UP

Note: X-Type: 27 Replace Rear Drive Belt at 70,000 Miles (Extra)
X-Type: Replace Accessory Drive Belt at 100,000 Miles (Extra)
All Models: Replace Supercharger Drive Belt at 100,000 Miles (Extra)
Replace Brake Fluid Every 2 Years Regardless of Mileage (Extra)
V12 Slightly Higher

Needs 0Attention OK

0 0 Inspect Belts and Hoses 0
0 0 Inspect Exhaust System 0
0 0 Inspect Brake Fluid Level 00 0 Inspect Coolant Level & Specific Gravity
0 0 Inspect Power Steering Fluid 0

0 0 Inspect Transmission Fluid Level 0
0 0 Inspect Rear Differential Fluid 0
0 0 Inspect Interior & Exterior Lights 0
0 0 Inspect Tire Depth 0
0 0 Inspect Parking Brake 0
0 0 Inspect Windshield Wiper Blades

00 0 Inspect Front Wheel Alignment
0 0 Inspect Battery Terminals & Electrolyte Level 0
0 0 Inspect Ball Joints and Rubber Boots 0
0 0 Inspect Steering Linkage 0
0 0 Inspect Shock Absorbers and Bushings 0
0 0 Inspect SRS Warning Lamp 0
0 0 Inspect Under Hood for any Leaks 00 0 Inspect Brake Pads and Rotors
0 0 Inspect Drive Belt Tension Wear Indicator 0
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Flush Auto Transmission System
Flush Power Steering System
FlushEngineOil System(IncludesOil Service)
Replace Brake Fluid
Flush Fuel Injection System
Flush Cooling System
Decarbonize Top Engine
Clean Throttle Body System
Replace Rear Differential Fluid
Replace Fuel Filter
Replace Cabin Air Filter
Replace Serpentine Belt
Rotate & Balance Tires
Complete Detail
Disinfect AlC System
Engine Tune Up • 6 Cyl (Non-Plat)
Engine Tune Up • 8 Cyl (Non-Plat)
Engine Tune Up • 12 Cyl (Non-Plat)

$149.95
$89.95
$119.95
$49.95
$119.95
$139.95
$99.95
$59.95
$169.95
$99.95
$75.00

$299.95 & up

$69.95
$180.00
$89.95
$139.95
$149.95
$239.95

Ken Garff Jaguar
543 South State Street· Salt Lake City, Utah 84111

Service 801-257-3630 Parts 801-257-3640


